NMOCD CASE NO. 15081
Young 21 PM Federal Com #1H
297' FSL & 706’ FEL (SL)
990’ FSL & 330" FWL (BHL)
Section 21, T18S8, R32E
Lea County, New Mexico

Tract Ownership: Bone Spring formation only.

Tract #1: W/2W/2 and SE/4ANW/4; containing 200 acres, more or less.

Mewbourne Qil Company
S. Angela Brown
* Roper Family Properties

Tract #2. NE/4NW/4; containing 40 acres, more or less.

Mewbourne Oil Company
* Harvey E. Yates Company
DeMar Johnson Hopson
*  Jo Ann Walker, Trustee
Clarence W. Stumhoffer
F. Kirk Johnson, IV
Marsland E. Holt Johnson
S. Angela Brown
* Roper Family Properties
J. T. Jackson and Associates
Tom P. Stephens Trust
MVC, inc.
* EAKO, LLC
Nadel and Gussman Capitan, LLC
P. J. Guy Family Trust
Thomas J. Hall, Il
* VALCO, LLC
*  Explorers Petroteum Corporation
* Spiral, Inc.

Tract #3: Ef2SW/4 and SE/4; containing 200 acres, more or less.

Chevron U.S.A. Inc.
Tract #4. NE/4; containing 160 acres, more or less.

Devon Energy Production Company, LP

*Note: These parties are being force pooled.

82.222222%
8.888889%

8.888889%
100.000000%

24.324073%
34.389115%
7.395833%
6.250000%
5.000000%
3.697917%
3.697917%
2.629630%
2.629630%
1.809327%
1.739747%
1.739747%
1.246703%
1.181141%
0.974250%
0.695898%
0.493044%
0.053006%

0.053006%
100.000000%

100%

100%

Oil Conservation Division

Total net acres being pocled = 35.35794 Case No.

Total W1% being pooled = 5.59743%
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